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God Fas Done it Again!

MATH

Grade |Remark

Class Average
STUDENT NUMBER

96
127
85
129
128
132
112
122
115
92
84
117
114
89
86
113
88
90
95
103
134
93
121
101
133
123
9%
87
106
109
104
125
119
105
118
107
91
131
126
124
99
98
111
108
102
110
120
100
130
116
97

5.7 Excellent

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
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Excellent
Excellent
5 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
4.7 Very Good

[65]

SCIENCE

Grade |Remark

5 Excellent

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
6 Excellent
5.9 Excellent
5.8 Excellent
5.8 Excellent
5.8 Excellent
5.7 Excellent
5.7 Excellent
5.7 Excellent
5.6 Excellent
5.3 Excellent
5.3 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
5.1 Excellent
5.1 Excellent
5.1 Excellent
5 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
4.4 Very Good
4.8 Very Good
3.9 Good
6 Excellent
5.3 Excellent
4.4 Very Good
4.3 Very Good
5 Excellent
5 Excellent
4.3 Very Good
4.1 Very Good
5.6 Excellent
4.4 Very Good
4.3 Very Good
5.5 Excellent
4.8 Very Good
4.7 Very Good
5.6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4.3 Very Good
4.1 Very Good
5 Excellent

4.3 Very Good
3.8 Good
3.7 Good
4.8 Very Good
4.7 Very Good
3.5 Good
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BIOLOGY

Grade |Remark

5.2 |Excellent

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
6 Excellent
5.6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
5.6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
6 Excellent
5.3 Excellent
5.3 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
5.3 Excellent
6 Excellent
6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
5.3 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
5.3 Excellent
5.3 Excellent
5.6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4.6 Very Good
6 Excellent
6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
3.7 Good
5.6 Excellent
5.6 Excellent
4 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
6 Excellent
6 Excellent
4.6 Very Good
6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
5.3 Excellent
4.3 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
4.3 Very Good
4.6 Very Good
5.6 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4 Very Good
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CHEMISTRY

Grade |Remark

5.1 Excellent

6 Excellent
5.9 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.9 Excellent
6 Excellent
6 Excellent
6 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
5.9 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
4.5 Very Good
6 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
4.7 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
3.8 Good
5 Excellent
4.3 Very Good
5.5 Excellent
5 Excellent
3.8 Good
4.5 Very Good
5.2 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
4.1 Very Good
6 Excellent
5 Excellent
3.8 Good
5.2 Excellent
4.3 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
5.2 Excellent
4.5 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
4.7 Very Good

4.7 Very Good

3.6 Good

3.6 Good

4.1 Very Good
5 Excellent

3.6 Good

CAMBRIDGE CHECK POINT RESULTS 2011

PHYSICS

Grade |Remark

4.8 Very Good

5.5 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.9 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
5.9 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
6 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
4.7 Very Good
5.9 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
5.9 Excellent
4.1 Very Good
5.2 Excellent
4.9 Very Good
4.7 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
4.7 Very Good
4.1 Very Good
4.2 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
3.3 Good
6 Excellent
5.2 Excellent
4.7 Very Good
3.9 Good
4.9 Very Good
3.9 Good
4.1 Very Good
3.4 Good
4.9 Very Good
4.2 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
5.2 Excellent
4.5 Very Good
4.9 Very Good
5.5 Excellent
5.5 Excellent
3.7 Good
3.7 Good
5.5 Excellent

3.5 Good
3.7 Good
3.3 Good
4.9 Very Good
4.2 Very Good
3.1 Good

ENGLISH

Grade |Remark

3.7 Good

5.3 Excellent
4.8 Very Good
4.2 Very Good
4.1 Very Good
4.5 Very Good
3.6 Good
3.8 Good
4.4 Very Good
4.3 Very Good
3.5 Good
4.6 Very Good
3.7 Good
3.1 Good
4.5 Very Good
3.8 Good
4.8 Very Good
3.9 Good
3.9 Good
3.4 Good
3.9 Good
3.9 Good
4.5 Very Good
3.3 Good
3.9 Good
3.9 Good
2.8 Okay
4.5 Very Good
4.3 Very Good
3 Good
3.6 Good
2.1 Okay
3.6 Good
4 Very Good
2.7 Okay
3.4 Good
3 Good
3.7 Good
4.1 Very Good
3.4 Good
3.8 Good
3.1 Good
3.5 Good
2.7 Okay
3.5 Good
2.7 Okay
3.5 Good
3.1 Good
3 Good
3.3 Good
3.8 Good
3.4 Good




