

God Has Done it Again!

CAMBRIDGE CHECK POINT RESULTS 2011

	MATH		SCIENCE		BIOLOGY		CHEMISTRY		PHYSICS		ENGLISH	
	Grade	Remark	Grade	Remark	Grade	Remark	Grade	Remark	Grade	Remark	Grade	Remark
Class Average	5.7	Excellent	5	Excellent	5.2	Excellent	5.1	Excellent	4.8	Very Good	3.7	Good
STUDENT NUMBE	R											
96	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	5.5	Excellent	5.3	Excellent
127	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	5.9	Excellent	6	Excellent	4.8	Very Good
85	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	5.9	Excellent		Very Good
129	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	6	Excellent	5.9	Excellent	5.5	Excellent		Very Good
128		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good
132		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good	6	Excellent	6	Excellent		Good
112		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Good
122		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good
115		Excellent	-	Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good
92		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Good
84		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good
117		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Good
114		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Good
89		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good
86		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Good
113		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good
88		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Good
90		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Excellent		Good
95		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Good
103	-	Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Good
		Excellent		Excellent				Excellent		Very Good		Good
134						Very Good						
93		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Very Good
121		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Good
101		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Good		Very Good		Good
133		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Good
123		Excellent		Good		Very Good		Very Good		Good		Okay
94		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good
87		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good
106		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Good		Very Good		Good
109		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Very Good		Good		Good
104		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Okay
125		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Good		Good
119		Excellent		Very Good		Good		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good
105		Excellent		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Good		Okay
118		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Excellent		Very Good		Good
107		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Good
91		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Good		Very Good		Good
131		Excellent	5.5	Excellent	6	Excellent		Excellent	5.2	Excellent		Very Good
126		Excellent	4.8	Very Good	6	Excellent	4.3	Very Good	4.5	Very Good	3.4	Good
124	5.4	Excellent	4.7	Very Good	4.6	Very Good	4.5	Very Good	4.9	Very Good	3.8	Good
99	5.3	Excellent	5.6	Excellent	6	Excellent	5.2	Excellent	5.5	Excellent	3.1	Good
98	5.3	Excellent	4.9	Very Good	4.9	Very Good	4.5	Very Good	5.5	Excellent	3.5	Good
111	5.3	Excellent	4.3	Very Good	5.3	Excellent		Very Good	3.7	Good		Okay
108	5.3	Excellent	4.1	Very Good	4.3	Very Good	4.5	Very Good	3.7	Good	3.5	Good
102	5.2	Excellent	5	Excellent	4.9	Very Good	4.7	Very Good	5.5	Excellent	2.7	Okay
110	5.2	Excellent	4.3	Very Good	4.9	Very Good	4.7	Very Good	3.5	Good	3.5	Good
120		Excellent		Good		Very Good		Good		Good		Good
100		Excellent		Good		Very Good		Good		Good		Good
130		Very Good		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Very Good		Good
116		Very Good		Very Good		Very Good		Excellent		Very Good		Good
97		Very Good		Good		Very Good		Good		Good		Good